2023-24 USBC Letter of Commitment

First name
Finnigan
Andrew
Carl
Sean
Aaron
Ayzia
Kloey
Olivia
Emily
Zoey
Darryl
Hayden
Blake
Keegan
Luke
Charlie
Savannah
Danek
Landon

Peyton

Friday, May 10, 2024

Last name
Donnelly
Clark
Richeson
Reasoner
Perry
Miller
Kielich
Solomon
Holian
Howell
Bressert
Grindle
Fisher
Alexander
Eaton
Hunt
Dickson
Szajner
Coble

Warner

USBC Membership #

20-6174
18-78493
18-39196
18-5626
11-700917
7914-48192
11-664491
7917-99
16-91818
16-126096
11-712162
21-24123
22-50994
11-438096
19-72414
17-98977
15-32276
7914-5735
21-71019

11-659942

‘f;" COLLEGIATE

School

Belmont Abbey College
Cleary University
Belmont Abbey College
Belmont Abbey College
Belmont Abbey College
Belmont Abbey College
Mount Mercy University
Cleary University
Belmont Abbey College
Goshen College

Goshen College

Goshen College

Goshen College

Mount Mercy University
Belmont Abbey College
Rock Valley College
Mount Mercy University
Goshen College
Oklahoma Christian University

Mount Mercy University

Posted Date
11/13/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/19/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/30/2023

12/1/2023

12/1/2023

12/1/2023

12/1/2023

12/4/2023

12/6/2023

12/8/2023
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First name

Justin
Andrew
Landon
Leddie
Joseph
Brock
Simon
Evan
Hannah
Mateo
Taylan
Traeten
Caleb
Garrett
Mia

Lily
Omar
DaVeon
Guliana
Brendan

Ryan

Friday, May 10, 2024

Last name
Drouin
Schiesser
Connell
Romero
Woods-Weisman
Alderson
Larsen

Ludden
Cunningham
Gordienko
McCleery
Henrichsmeyer
Johnson
Andrus

Winter

Kelley

Aguirre Moreno
Welch
Castiglione
Riley

Sparklin

USBC Membership #

11-757136

20-32623

16-4568

15-112344

11-508451

11-146991

18-73390

16-64904

11-742203

19-68020

11-249361

11-112685

17-105109

18-10453

7914-32254

15-163990

NA

21-59975

16-102853

21-54539

11-696446

School

Oklahoma Christian University
Oklahoma Christian University
Oklahoma Christian University
William Penn University
William Penn University
William Penn University
Wartburg College

Grand View University
Muskingum University
Oklahoma Christian University
Oklahoma Christian University
Wichita State University
Wichita State University
Wichita State University

Alma College

Goshen College

Mount Mercy University
Goshen College

Goshen College

Goshen College

Goshen College

Posted Date
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/13/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023
12/16/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023

12/18/2023
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First name
Kami
Andrew
Taylor
Jacoby
Colton
Carter
Abigail
Parker
Michael
Bridget
Alexis
Leanora
Bailey
Hayden
Cade
Jacob
Landon
Dylan
Myles
Jacob

Brandon

Friday, May 10, 2024

Last name
Kimes
Jackson
Phillips
Jenkins
Martin
Martin
Kenestrick
Lovejoy
Ramirez
Cake
Jones
Nicklin
Friars
Smith
Stevens
Fitzgerald
McConnell
Terada
Etherington
Lesifko

Handog

USBC Membership #

21-41034

22-20063

7914-9028

11-509850

17-26837

15-122878

11-51521

7914-44543

21-86395

11-731971

7914-52870

21-78952

11-238048

16-59601

20-46455

22-50602

17-84832

15-109092

21-53110

15-176221

16-118877

School

Goshen College

Goshen College

Milligan University

Oklahoma Christian University
Vincennes University
Vincennes University

Goshen College

Goshen College

Goshen College

Muskingum University
Marian University (IN)
Lindenwood University
Goshen College

Goshen College

Southern Nazarene University
Southern Nazarene University
Southern Nazarene University
Southern Nazarene University
Southern Nazarene University
Mount Mercy University

Southern Nazarene University

Posted Date
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
1/2/2024
1/2/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/4/2024
1/4/2024
1/5/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/9/2024

1/9/2024
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First name

Allie
Emilea
Ryan
Ayla
Cameron
Adan
Sophia
Alexa
Jaycie
Trevor
Maxwell
Bodie
Liljana
Faith
Gabriel
Austin
Spencer
Braylon
Xander
Edward

Joseph

Friday, May 10, 2024

Last name
Salter
Sturk
Ching
Helmle
Fedenis
Portscheller
Strain
Valadez
Smith
Anifer
Berche
Bubel
Mihalovich-Finnen
Smith
Chavez
Boex
Bruinsma
Beeman
Finkbeiner
Walker

Blonski

USBC Membership #
11-530872

11-324913
17-73945
15-120341
18-99750
11-94923
11-582491
16-165841
11-508602
7914-10494
11-684782
17-59741
20-34117
22-92459
11-386467
11-320248
17-64200
16-146188
16-109557
19-43863

21-90278

School

Mount Mercy University
Milligan University

Cleary University

Webber International University

Goshen College

Wichita State University

Southern Nazarene University

McKendree University

McKendree University

Webber International University

Marian University (IN)
Belmont Abbey College
Mount Mercy University
Muskingum University
Belmont Abbey College
Mount Mercy University
University of St. Francis (IL)
Cleary University

Cleary University
Muskingum University

Saint Xavier University

Posted Date
1/9/2024
1/12/2024
1/16/2024
1/18/2024
1/22/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/28/2024
1/29/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/6/2024
2/6/2024
2/7/2024

2/8/2024
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First name
Kyle
Justin
Kayla
Chase
Faith
Grace
Brody
Mark
Sarah
Shooter
Garrett
Olivia
Elliott
Averyanna
Bianca
Gabrielle
Alyssa
Christian
Sadie
Brianna

Brittany

Friday, May 10, 2024

Last name
Jackson
Reyes
Homan
Walker
Adams
Ogle
Chatterton
Kaczynski
Street
Garlisch
Plum
Oliver
Guitry
Thomas
Fuquey
DeVinney
Hessler
Petersen
Bettendorf
Musgrave

Musgrave

USBC Membership #
21-39786

11-570722
20-50976

11-748298
11-724644
11-264440
11-417658
15-193474
11-577065
11-747370
11-480058
11-393971
11-435364
15-31220

15-87990

16-162132
16-74394

11-427442
7914-9586
15-90187

15-90206

School

Muskingum University

Dallas Baptist University
Muskingum University

Dallas Baptist University
McKendree University
McKendree University

Webber International University
Belmont Abbey College
McKendree University

Mount Mercy University
Arizona Christian University
McPherson College

University of Health Sciences and
McKendree University

Grand View University
McPherson College

Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University

Grand View University

Grand View University

Posted Date
2/8/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/15/2024
2/20/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/23/2024
2/26/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
3/3/2024
3/4/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/6/2024

3/6/2024
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First name

Zachary
Sarah
Holly
Elijah
Molly

Ella
Dominick
Kenneth
Alexander
Courtney
Chad
Whitley
Peyton
Robbie
Jacob
Justin
Sierra
Bailey
Annabelle
Gianna

Jasmine

Friday, May 10, 2024

Last name
Gage
Oeding
Gubernat
Liming
Chinery
Stice
Winkler
McReynolds
Smith
Kitchen
Morgan
Quick
Bray
Newcomer
Lehn
Rizzo
Knight
Terkeurst
Wiley
Bringham

Bridges

USBC Membership #

11-416103

16-155104

11-663948

19-19074

NA

NA

17-12757

11-44203

11-128319

18-97007

11-247643

7914-30113

18-44673

11-635325

11-459644

11-529091

18-1709

22-88845

19-42571

11-745689

16-4404

School

Goshen College

Kentucky Wesleyan College
University of St. Francis (IL)
Marian University (IN)
Alma College

Kentucky Wesleyan College
University of St. Francis (IL)
Milligan University

Mount Mercy University
McPherson College

Rock Valley College
Kentucky Wesleyan College
SCAD-Atlanta

Muskingum University
Muskingum University
Muskingum University
University of Mobile
University of Mobile
Kentucky Wesleyan College
Milligan University

McPherson College

Posted Date
3/11/2024
3/12/2024
3/13/2024
3/14/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/21/2024
3/22/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/25/2024
3/27/2024

3/27/2024
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First name

Sam
Ethan
Riley
Zavier
Vaughn
Zachary
Katie
Allison
Emaree
Cedric
Elijah
Jackson
Taylor
Amilynn
Joni
Kaycee
Connor
Jameson
Blake
Jacob

Kallen

Friday, May 10, 2024

Last name

Kock
Bogle
Farrell
Walker
Van Liew
Early
Morse
Olivia
Nester
Comer
Cousins
Dedek
Lenz
King
Kusel
Carter
McCague
Cauble
Walsh
Adams

Dye

USBC Membership #

7914-8184

19-6848

11-78020

NA

23-56896

11-643999

20-10282

20-10540

18-72476

11-516223

11-237385

NA

7914-2852

7914-27092

11-693902

21-69886

18-39879

21-81887

NA

11-440631

23-25603

School

Grand View University
Belmont Abbey College
West Texas A&M University
West Texas A&M University
West Texas A&M University
West Texas A&M University
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
West Texas A&M University
Ottawa University (KS)
Muskingum University
Grand View University
McPherson College
Lindenwood University
Milligan University

Mount Mercy University
College of Lake County

Muskingum University

Posted Date
3/27/2024
3/28/2024

4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/4/2024
4/5/2024
4/5/2024
4/8/2024
4/9/2024

4/9/2024
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First name
Lillian
Austin
Ryan
William
Jack
Gina
Quron
Jaiiden
Tyler
Josue
Neko
Jessica
Cole
Jordan
Brady
Elizabeth
Sara
Christian
Allyson
Gabe

Chastyn

Friday, May 10, 2024

Last name
Morin
Morrell
Kaputa
Grenier
Campbell
Scichowski
Jones
Nicholson
Galbreath
Santos
Manna
Spidell
Strausser
Brown
Weilamann
Voss

Miric
Rickman
Slaback
Methum

Gering

USBC Membership #
NA

NA
11-708204
11-440632
21-74730
NA
11-44063
15-75623
19-16587
20-41512
20-43089
11-43354
7914-4007
11-251154
11-588300
NA
9229-50848
15-195822
18-90674
22-79917

23-7785

School

College of Lake County
College of Lake County
College of Lake County
College of Lake County
College of Lake County
College of Lake County
College of Lake County
College of Lake County
Mount Mercy University
Dallas Baptist University
Grand View University
Goshen College

Penn State Berks

Penn State Berks

Penn State Berks

Saint Xavier University
Webber International University
Dallas Baptist University
McPherson College
Grand View University

Grand View University

Posted Date
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024

4/10/2024
4/15/2024
4/15/2024
4/19/2024
4/21/2024
4/21/2024
4/21/2024
4/22/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/26/2024

4/26/2024
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First name

Nicholas
Harlee
Aloha
Rebekah
Haley
Ava
Quinten
Kahlen
Kelsey
Lina
Leena
Cameryn
Robert
Jenna
Kendra
Kaytlin
Madison
Jonah
Monica
Braydon

Nathan

Friday, May 10, 2024

Last name
Ochmann
Wilson
Gallaway
Muzyk
Leuze
Rodefeld
Johnson
Ranson
Badger
Abuhanoun
Ashour
Landers
Vater
Ritchie
Schwarting
Beaver
Bruner
Collins
Pollock
Book

Danz

USBC Membership #
11-214801

11-512344
7914-11079
7914-40461
20-4491
16-121983
11-713163
19-86140
23-31134
NA
21-80943
11-696944
16-14617
16-126370
21-34425
17-15346
11-102077
22-70047
21-81444
11-733855

18-9038

School

Webber International University
West Texas A&M University
West Texas A&M University
Goshen College

Governor's State University
Governor's State University
Muskingum University
Governor's State University
Goshen College

Saint Xavier University

Saint Xavier University
Governor's State University
Mount Mercy University
Governor's State University
Southern Nazarene University
Southern Nazarene University
University of Mobile

Marian University (IN)
McPherson College

Marian University (IN)

Marian University (IN)

Posted Date
4/26/2024
4/29/2024
4/29/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024

5/2/2024
5/2/2024
5/2/2024
5/3/2024
5/6/2024
5/6/2024
5/6/2024

5/6/2024
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First name

Nadiah
Tyler
Bobby
Rhett
Frank
Michael
Lillian
Joseph
Grace
Breonna
Lilly
Linda
Ryan

Louie

Friday, May 10, 2024

Last name
Rittenhouse
Smith
Stephenson
Runge
Serignese
Sabatino
Sierakowski
Guarnieri
Landon
Becker
Houle
Himes
Mackintosh

Pisano

USBC Membership #

7914-1167

11-500797

15-77826

19-9110

19-65958

7823-321745

NA

11-488220

NA

NA

22-66527

6479-3185

7823-320329

8813-4824

School

Marian University (IN)

Marian University (IN)

Marian University (IN)
Oklahoma Christian University
SUNY Stony Brook

Penn State Berks

Alma College

Belmont Abbey College
Muskingum University

Alma College

Southern Nazarene University
Southern Nazarene University
Lindenwood University

Southern Nazarene University

Posted Date
5/6/2024
5/6/2024
5/6/2024
5/7/2024
5/7/2024
5/8/2024
5/8/2024
5/8/2024
5/8/2024
5/9/2024
5/9/2024
5/9/2024

5/10/2024

5/10/2024
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